
Date Day Team Site JV Varsity

9-Aug Friday Tri-Scrimmage—Rosebud-Lott Away TBA TBA

13-Aug Tuesday Holland Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

15-17 Aug Thu-Sat Tournament—TAPPS Spikedown (DFW) Away TBA

20-Aug Tuesday Rosebud-Lott Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

22-Aug Thursday CENTEX Chargers Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

23-24 Aug Fri-Sat Tournament—Covenant Chr. (Conroe) Away TBA

27-Aug Tuesday Waco Bishop Reicher Catholic Away 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

29-Aug Thursday Georgetown Grace Academy Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

30-31 Aug Fri-Sat Tournament - Meridian (Round Rock) Away TBA TBA

3-Sep Tuesday Waco Vanguard College Prep. Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

5-Sep Thursday Austin Hill Country Christian Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

6-7 Sep Fri-Sat Tournament—Castle Hills (San Antonio) Away TBA

10-Sep Tuesday Temple Holy Trinity Catholic Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

12-Sep Thursday Faith Academy Marble Falls Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

14-Sep Saturday Tournament—CTCS Home TBA

17-Sep Tuesday San Marcos Academy Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

19-Sep Thursday Providence/Buckholts Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

24-Sep Tuesday Austin San Juan Diego Catholic Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

27-Sep Friday San Antonio Lutheran Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

28-Sep Saturday San Antonio Keystone* Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

1-Oct Tuesday Waco Live Oak Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

3-Oct Thursday San Marcos Academy Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

8-Oct Tuesday Austin Royals Away 5 & 6 PM 7:00 PM

10-Oct Thursday Open (Fall Break)

15-Oct Tuesday Faith Academy Marble Falls Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

17-Oct Thursday Waco Live Oak Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

22-Oct Tuesday Austin San Juan Diego Catholic** Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

25-Oct Friday San Antonio Lutheran Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

26-Oct Saturday San Antonio Keystone Away 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

28-29 Oct Mon-Tue Open (District Tiebreaker[s]) TBA TBA

31-Oct Thursday Open (Playoff Warmup) TBA TBA

1-2 Nov Fri-Sat Bi-District Playoff TBA TBA

5-Nov Tuesday Area Playoff TBA TBA

8-9 Nov Fri-Sat Regional Playoff TBA TBA

14-16 Nov Thu-Sat State Final Four  TBA TBA

Superintendent—Jared Roan

Athletic Director—Leif Johnston

Head Coach—Chris Schirner

* Dig Pink  **Senior Night
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